
Catalog #

Project

Date

Prepared by

Model #

PREMISELED.COM

LS2-SERIES
DIMMER
COMPATIBILITY

OVERVIEW 

The listed dimmers herein were tested with Premise 
LED LS2-Series Linear Strips. Please note that dimmer 
performance may vary within the same model or with 
different LED load types.

Compatibility List may be subject to change without notice.

LUTRON DIMMERS

AYCL-153P GT-150 MSCL-OP153M

AYCL-153PH GT-250M MSCL-OP153MH

AYCL-153PH-C GTJ-150 MSCL-VP153M

AYCL-253P GTJ-250M MSCL-VP153MH

CTCL-150H LG600P NTCL-250

CTCL-153P GT-150 PD-8WCL

CTCL-153PDH GT-250M S-600P

CTCL-153PH GTJ-150 S-603P

CTCL-153PH-C GTJ-250M SCL-153P

DV-600P LG600P SCL-153PH

DVCCL-153P LGCL-153P TG600P

DVCL 253P LGCL-153PH TGCL-153P

DVCL-153P LGCL-153PLH TGCL-153PH

DVCL-153PH MACL-153M TGCL-153PH-C

DVCL-253P MACL-153MH TTCL-100H

DVSCCL-153P MAW-600

DVSCCL-253P MRF2-6CL

LEVITON DIMMERS
6633-P

6621-P

6681

6683

6674


