



Catalog #	
Project	
Date	
Prepared by	
Model #	

LS2-SERIES DIMMER COMPATIBILITY



OVERVIEW

The listed dimmers herein were tested with Premise LED LS2-Series Linear Strips. Please note that dimmer performance may vary within the same model or with different LED load types.

Compatibility List may be subject to change without notice.

LUTRON DIMMERS			LEVITON DIMMERS
AYCL-153P	GT-150	MSCL-OP153M	6633-P
AYCL-153PH	GT-250M	MSCL-OP153MH	6621-P
AYCL-153PH-C	GTJ-150	MSCL-VP153M	6681
AYCL-253P	GTJ-250M	MSCL-VP153MH	6683
CTCL-150H	LG600P	NTCL-250	6674
CTCL-153P	GT-150	PD-8WCL	
CTCL-153PDH	GT-250M	S-600P	
CTCL-153PH	GTJ-150	S-603P	
CTCL-153PH-C	GTJ-250M	SCL-153P	
DV-600P	LG600P	SCL-153PH	
DVCL-153P	LGCL-153P	TG600P	
DVCL-253P	LGCL-153PH	TGCL-153P	
DVCL-153P	LGCL-153PLH	TGCL-153PH	
DVCL-153PH	MACL-153M	TGCL-153PH-C	
DVCL-253P	MACL-153MH	TTCL-100H	
DVSCCL-153P	MAW-600		
DVSCCL-253P	MRF2-6CL		